INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
97
A sober design, with just the right dimensions and a
wide range of possibilities. The E27 fitting allows you
a free choice of light source. The most popular option
is the globe lamp, but the ROZETTA works equally well
with Par lamps, filling your space with stylish light at a
reasonable price.
rozetta
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
99rozetta
 lamp type  A60
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  50 mm
 height 85 mm
order code
 chrome  T52C1IAP
 gold  T52C1IAD
 white  T52C1IWL
 black  T52C1IZL
rozetta S rozetta M rozetta L
rozetta suspension S rozetta suspension M rozetta suspension L
 lamp type  A60
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  50 mm
 height 170 mm
order code
 chrome  T52C2IAP
 gold  T52C2IAD
 white  T52C2IWL
 black  T52C2IZL
 lamp type  A60
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  50 mm
 height 255 mm
order code
 chrome  T52C3IAP
 gold  T52C3IAD
 white  T52C3IWL
 black  T52C3IZL
 lamp type  A60
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  50 mm
 height 85 (max 1500) mm
order code
 chrome/bl.base T52H1IAP
 gold/bl.base  T52H1IAD
 white  T52H1IWL
 black  T52H1IZL
 lamp type  A60
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  50 mm
 height 170 (max 1500) mm
order code
 chrome/bl.baseT52H2IAP
 gold/bl.base  T52H2IAD
 white  T52H2IWL
 black  T52H2IZL
 lamp type  A60
 fitting  E27
 max. watt  15W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter  50 mm
 height 255 (max 1500) mm
order code
 chrome/bl.baseT52H3IAP
 gold/bl.base  T52H3IAD
 white  T52H3IWL
 black  T52H3IZL
lo
ft
(ro
es
el
ar
e,
 b
el
gi
um
) b
y
al
ai
n
m
on
ne
ns
 p
ho
to
 b
y
ph
ilip
 b
ra
em